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$1,845,000

RE/MAX

Welcome to the desired comm. of UPPER WINDERMERE! This LUXURIOUS CONTEMPORARY MANSION
features 6 bdrms, 5 baths, a FULLY dev. basement & triple heated garage, offering style, space & privacy! The
GRAND FOYER opens to the elegant family rm w/soaring ceilings, a chef's kitchen w/dual islands, EATING
BAR, SLEEK Euro cabinets, SS appls, a spacious WALKTHROUGH PANTRY & full SPICE KITCHEN. Main flr also
incl. private den, elegant living area, BUILT-IN AUDIO & more! Upstairs you'll LOVE the wet bar, 2nd open Den &

HUGE BONUS RM w/COVERED BALCONY for year-round use & additional ROOFTOP balcony. The LUXURIOUS b
KING-SIZED PRIMARY BDRM boasts a 5pce SMART ensuite, custom steam shower, W/I closet, fireplace & Originally Listed by
another PRIVATE COVERED BALCONY. Three more bdrms incl. a 4pce SMART ensite, & another 4pce J&J REMMAX Excelience
SMART bath. The finished basement offers a massive REC ROOM, WET BAR, 2 bdrms, a flex rm & LUXURIOUS http://www.sidyar.com/

4pce bath. PRIME LOCATION CLOSE TO SCHOOLS, SHOPS, TRANSIT & MAIN ROUTES. STOP waiting, START
living! (id:6769)

RE/MAXELITE

Bedroom 5 Measurements not available Second Kitchen Measurements not available RE/MAX Elite

Recreation room Measurements not available Primary Bedroom Measurements not available Phore: 780-406-4000
Bedroom 6 Measurements not available Bedroom 2 Measurements not available Fax:

Living room Measurements not available Bedroom 3 Measurements not available executive@eliterealestate.ca
Dining room Measurements not available Bedroom 4 Measurements not available

Kitchen Measurements not available Bonus Room Measurements not available

Family room Measurements not available Laundry room Measurements not available

Den Measurements not available

Display of MLS data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by CREA.



